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Exclusivamente on-line, o processo ird acontecer da Oh de 29 de agosto (quinta-feira) até as 23h59 de 12 de setembro de 2024 (domingo)
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CANDIDATO

DANIELE DA SILVA GARCIA

LIVIA MARIA RESENDE LEITE

JULIANE ROSA GONCALVES

CINTIA DOS SANTOS

REBECCA GUTTERRES ROSA

PAULA MICHELLI SOUZA PAIXAO
VITORIA MARIA SILVA GOMES LOPES
CLAUDETE ALVES DE SOUSA AQUARELLI
TACIANA DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
DEBORA BORGES DO NASCIMENTO
THAYNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA
ADRIANE MARIA DE LIMA

MARLENE SILVA DE SOUZA DE LIMA
CECILIA ISADORA CABRAL VIEIRA

KATIA COSTA ALVES

FLAVIA DOS ANJOS SENA

ZILMA ANCHIETA SANTOS

EVELYN ROBERTA DE SANTANA TOBIAS
MARLENE HELENA DA SILVA AQUINO
LARISSA KETELEN FERREIRA BARRETO

COLOCACAO

64
66
67
68
72
73
75
76
77
86
91
92
98
99
101
102
106
107
109
110

COTA CONVOCACAO

Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Professor
Professor
PcD
PcD
EP+PcD
EP+PPI
EP+PPI+Renda
EP+Renda
EP+PPI
EP+PPI+Renda
EP+Renda
EP+Renda+PcD
EP+PPI+Renda
EP+PPI
EP+PPI+Renda
EP+PPI



